Departmental Exchange Co-ordinators

	Department
	Departmental office
	Contact person
	Responsibilities
	E-mail address

	AR Architecture & Civil Engineering
	4 East South 5.06
	Mr Dyfed Griffiths
	Architecture, all categories
	d.griffiths@bath.ac.uk

	AR Architecture & Civil Engineering
	4 East South 3.05
	Dr Lee Bryant
	Civil Engineering, all categories
	l.bryant@bath.ac.uk

	BB Biology & Biochemistry
	4 South 0.60A
	Dr Keith Vance
	All categories
	k.w.vance@bath.ac.uk

	CE Chemical Engineering
	Wessex House 7.34
	Dr Matthew Lennox
	All categories
	mjl71 @bath.ac.uk>

	CH Chemistry
	1 South 1.03a
	Dr Ruth Webster
	All categories
	r.l.webster@bath.ac.uk

	CM Computer Science
	1 West 4.65
	Dr Julian Padget
	All categories
	j.a.padget@bath.ac.uk

	CM Computer Science
	1 West 2.03
	Miss Sue Paddock
	All categories- Admin
	s.l.paddock@bath.ac.uk

	ES Economics 
	3 East 4.38
	Dr Catherine Winnett
	All categories 
	c.p.winnett@bath.ac.uk

	HL Health
	Applied Biomechanics Suite 1.305
	Dr Elina Seminati
	All categories, Sport & Exercise Science Programmes

	es685@bath.ac.uk

	MA Mathematical Sciences
	4 West 2.14
	Dr Mark Opmeer
	All categories
	m.opmeer@bath.ac.uk

	ME Mechanical Engineering
	4 East 2.23
	Dr Roger Ngwompo
	Incoming students; outgoing non-languages students; lead coordinator for department

	r.f.ngwompo@bath.ac.uk

	MN Management
	East Building 2.01A
	Mrs Clare Woolfe

	All categories
	international-relations.som@bath.ac.uk

	Natural Sciences
	1 South 1.03a
	Dr Ruth Webster
	All categories
	r.l.webster@bath.ac.uk

	PA Pharmacy & Pharmacology
	5 West 2.15
	Dr Andrew Thompson
	All categories
	a.s.thompson@bath.ac.uk

	PA Pharmacy & Pharmacology
	Wessex House 1.13
	Mrs Dawn Hallett
	Incoming students

	dh264@bath.ac.uk

	PH Physics
	3 West 3.03A
	Dr Andriy Gorbach
	All categories
	a.gorbach@bath.ac.uk

	PL Politics, Languages & International Studies
	1 West North 2.03
	Dr Steve Wharton






	Departmental Erasmus and Assistantships Director
	s.wharton@bath.ac.uk

	International Relations Office
	10 West 4.02
	Miss Amy Riddle
International Mobility Officer 

	All categories
	a.riddle@bath.ac.uk

	International Relations Office
	10 West 4.02
	Inbound exchanges team (Incoming)
	Incoming students
	inbound-exchanges@bath.ac.uk

	International Relations Office
	10 West 4.02
	Mrs. Laura Massa
International Mobility Coordinator (Turing)
	Turing Scheme
	turing@bath.ac.uk

	International Relations Office
	10 West 4.02
	Ms Lea Patch
International Mobility Coordinator (Outgoing)
	Outgoing students
	lnp30@bath.ac.uk
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